338.17385 CEC 1957

Introduction

Vegetable Oils and their uses
Groundnuts

Cottonseed

Soya Beans

Sunflower Seed
Sesame Seed

Olive Qil

Coconut Palm Products
Oil Palm Products
Rapeseed

Linseed

Castor Seed

Tung QOil

Miscellaneous oilseeds and Vegetable Oils

Appendix I. Supplies of Vegetable Oils

CONTENTS

Appendix Il. Soap, Margarine and Compound Cooking Fat

Appendix I11. Whale Oil
Appendix IV. Import Duties

16
18
40
55
69
76
83
92

110

132

140

158

168

174

185

189

199

203



	338.17385 CEC 1957
	CONTENTS

