338.17385 CEC 1957

CONTENTS

Introduction	1
Vegetable Oils and their uses	16
Groundnuts	18
Cottonseed	40
Soya Beans	55
Sunflower Seed	69
Sesame Seed	76
Olive Oil	83
Coconut Palm Products	92
Oil Palm Products	110
Rapeseed	132
Linseed	140
Castor Seed	158
Tung Oil	168
Miscellaneous oilseeds and Vegetable Oils	174
Appendix I. Supplies of Vegetable Oils	185
Appendix II. Soap, Margarine and Compound Cooking Fat	189
Appendix III. Whale Oil	199
Appendix IV. Import Duties	203